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Other Boards General

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Category

1 201100137 MAINAK CHANDRA 98.67 92.5 95.58 General

2 201100468 SHRUTO KALYAN DEY 98 84 91 General

3 201100213 TITAS SAMANTA 94.67 83 88.83 General

4 201100798 AHENJEETA GHOSH 99.33 77 88.17 General

5 201101151 DEBARGHYA MAITRA 96 72 84 General

6 201100780 SHREYASI GUHA 95.67 71 83.33 General

7 201101170 UNMESH NASKAR 94 70 82 General

8 201100072 ADRIJA PARIA 96.67 67 81.83 General

9 201101182 ANINDITA KUNDU 94.67 67.5 81.08 General

10 201100610 AGNISH MANDAL 95 66.5 80.75 General

11 201100942 SWAPNANEEL SENGUPTA 96 65 80.5 General

12 201100026 BISWAROOP CHAKRABORTY 94 65 79.5 General

13 201100835 ANUSHKA BHADRA 84 73.5 78.75 General

14 201100916 ANUSREE DAS 94.33 63 78.67 SC

15 201100101 MOHIT ROY 94.67 62.5 78.58 General

16 201101057 ANJISHNU SINHA 95 61.5 78.25 General

17 201100793 ARCHISHMAN PATHAK 90.67 65.5 78.08 General

18 201100559 ARYADIP ROY 96 60 78 General

19 201100937 BODHISATTO GHOSH 94.67 61 77.83 General
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20 201100298 SOURYAVA NEOGY 94.67 60.5 77.58 General

21 201100547 MEHULEE SARKAR 96.67 58.5 77.58 General

22 201100594 SAYANTANI MANDAL 95.67 58.5 77.08 General

23 201101031 USHNI DATTA 90 64 77 General

24 201100790 ARGHYA MONDAL 97 57 77 General

25 201100905 RISHIKA MANDAL 96.33 57.5 76.92 General

26 201100633 AGNIBHA ROY 95.67 58 76.83 General

27 201100566 ADRIJA DATTA 90.67 62.5 76.58 General

28 201100915 AGNITUN NA BHATTACHARYA 91.33 61 76.17 General

29 201100049 DEBAPRIYA GARAI 93.67 58.5 76.08 General

30 201101263 PRANJAL BOSE 95.67 56.5 76.08 General

31 201100183 ADWAITA MUKHERJEE 92.33 59.5 75.92 General

32 201100332 SREEJA DE SARKAR 92.67 59 75.83 General

33 201100826 UDITH NIRVAN 95 56.5 75.75 General

34 201100248 TAPASMIT NASKAR 89.33 62 75.67 SC

35 201101034 APABRITAA SARMA 96 55 75.5 General

36 201100812 ARATRIKA SAHA 91 59.5 75.25 General

37 201100731 ANOUSHKA GHOSH 95 55.5 75.25 General

38 201100223 SANAK KANUNGO 95.33 55 75.17 General

39 201101058 KINJAL DAS 95.33 55 75.17 General

40 201100540 MEHUL ROY 94.67 55.5 75.08 General

41 201100244 USHASI CHAKRABORTY 84 66 75 General

42 201101124 SOUMYADIP CHATTERJEE 95 55 75 General

43 201100359 SUBHAYAN KUNDU 92.33 57.5 74.92 General

44 201100859 ANTAREEP ROY 93.33 56 74.67 General

45 201100489 RANIT SEN 84.67 64.5 74.58 General

46 201101083 ANISH GHOSH 94.67 54.5 74.58 General

47 201100171 KUSHAL MAZUMDER 91.33 56.5 73.92 General

48 201100939 ADITYA SENGUPTA 91 56.5 73.75 General

49 201100622 RAJDEEP CHOUDHURI 98 49.5 73.75 General

50 201100369 SOHAM SUNDAR ADAK 94.33 53 73.67 General

51 201100869 SPANDAN KUNDU 94.33 52.5 73.42 General

52 201100897 ARKAPRABHA DEB 84.67 62 73.33 General

53 201100583 ATREYO SENGUPTA 87 59 73 General
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54 201100103 RIDDHI CHAKRABORTY 92 54 73 General

55 201101069 SOUMYADEEP JANA 88.67 57 72.83 General

56 201100534 SOUMANA ROY 91.33 54 72.67 General

57 201101206 SHUVAM KUNDU 92.67 52.5 72.58 General

58 201100430 UPASANA MUKHERJEE 93.67 51.5 72.58 General

59 201100435 KRISHNENDU MANDAL 92.33 52.5 72.42 General

60 201100964 SAMPRITI DAS 94 50.5 72.25 General

61 201100177 SHAMAYITA SAHA 93.67 50.5 72.08 General

62 201100051 IRENE ALTAF 90.33 53.5 71.92 General

63 201101280 NYRIT SAHA 94.67 48.5 71.58 General

64 201100343 SOUVIK DAS 89 54 71.5 General

65 201100911 SOHAM BHATTACHARYA 91.33 51.5 71.42 General

66 201100474 SREEKANYA NANDI 83.33 59 71.17 General

67 201100446 KAUSHANI MANDAL 89.67 52.5 71.08 SC

68 201100786 AGNIDIPTO CHATTERJEE 91.67 50 70.83 General

69 201100769 SHOURYA SHANKAR BOSE 86 55.5 70.75 General

70 201101055 TANVEER AHMED 84 57 70.5 General

71 201100241 RITOBHASH ROY 95 46 70.5 General

72 201100852 NISKA GHOSH 95 46 70.5 General

73 201100519 NIKSHA SINGH 92.33 48.5 70.42 General

74 201100201 ABHIJIT GHOSH 91.67 49 70.33 General

75 201100042 ANEEK MITRA 94.33 46 70.17 General

76 201101077 RISHAV SAHU 92 48 70 General

77 201101094 SIDDHARTHA ROY 96 44 70 General

78 201100564 SHREYOSHI PAL 97.33 42.5 69.92 General

79 201100668 SHOUNAK BACHHAR 91 48.5 69.75 SC

80 201100186 ANUSHKA MALAKAR 85.67 53.5 69.58 General

81 201101117 ROSHNI SEN 93.67 44.5 69.08 General

82 201100242 ADITYA SUBBA 94 44 69 ST

83 201100285 SNEHA DAS MANDAL 93.33 44.5 68.92 General

84 201100946 DIBYAYAN BARUI 81.67 56 68.83 General

85 201100538 SAURISH GHOSH 85.67 52 68.83 General

86 201100306 ANUSKA GANGULY 92.67 45 68.83 General

87 201100641 SATAJYOTI DAS 84.67 52.5 68.58 OBC B
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88 201100220 KAUSHANI KAR 93.33 42.5 67.92 General

89 201100303 FAHIM SHAQUIL 80.33 55.5 67.92 OBC A

90 201100388 RISHIJA MANDAL 85.67 50 67.83 General

91 201100498 SUBHALIN BOSE 85.67 50 67.83 General

92 201100968 RUMELA DASGUPTA 90.67 45 67.83 General

93 201100567 SOUVIK BASU 92.67 43 67.83 General

94 201100954 RITURAJ CHOUDHURY 83 52.5 67.75 General

95 201100697 MONOSWITA ROY 92.33 43 67.67 General

96 201100975 ESHAN MONDAL 94.67 40.5 67.58 SC

97 201100014 SOUMYABRATA CHAKRABORTY 92 43 67.5 General

98 201100048 ARKAPRAVO MUKHERJEE 92 42.5 67.25 General

99 201100083 ABBHUDAY MAJUMDER 91.33 43 67.17 General

100 201100054 SYENTIKA DEY 95.33 39 67.17 General

101 201100588 KALPAK DASGUPTA 92 42 67 General

102 201100386 SWARNALI SEN 94.33 39.5 66.92 General

103 201100341 ARIJIT PATI 90.67 42.5 66.58 General

104 201101064 SHREYASHI MANDAL 91 42 66.5 General

105 201100801 SAMRIT DAN 88.33 44.5 66.42 General

106 201101121 SUSHOVAN PAL 87.33 45.5 66.42 OBC B

107 201101166 SAYAN BISWAS 94 38.5 66.25 SC

108 201100643 SAIPAYAN SANYAL 93.67 38.5 66.08 General

109 201100554 AYONA GANGULY 90.33 41.5 65.92 General

110 201101272 DEEPRAJ NANDI 94.33 37.5 65.92 General

111 201100312 SAHELI DAS 82 49.5 65.75 General

112 201100160 SOHAM PAL 93 38.5 65.75 General

113 201100146 AKASH CHAKRABORTY 87.33 44 65.67 General

114 201100560 SAYANDEEP MAHANTY 91.33 40 65.67 General

115 201100676 VINEET JAISWAL 87.67 43.5 65.58 General

116 201100326 CHANDRAJIT SARASWAT 88.67 42.5 65.58 General

117 201101038 SAYANTANI DHAR 90.67 40.5 65.58 General

118 201100078 SWASTIKA GHOSH 92.67 38.5 65.58 OBC B

119 201100336 ADRIJA RAKSHIT 87 44 65.5 General

120 201100840 SWARNENDU ROY 91 40 65.5 General

121 201100692 SOUVIK PAUL 91.67 39 65.33 OBC B
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122 201101022 AIKO ROY 88 42.5 65.25 General

123 201100701 JYOTIRADITYA ROY 85.33 45 65.17 General

124 201100373 SHREYASEE ROY 94.33 36 65.17 General

125 201100273 DEBJIT BHUNIA 82.67 47.5 65.08 SC

126 201100788 SAMADRITA BAG 91 39 65 General

127 201101210 ANIRBAN HALDER 89 41 65 OBC B

128 201100033 ARYAN SAHAJI 90.33 39.5 64.92 General

129 201101233 SOUBIR SAHOO 84.67 45 64.83 General

130 201101037 OISHI ROY 92.33 37 64.67 General

131 201100262 SWASTIK DAS 83.67 45.5 64.58 General

132 201100289 SUDIPTO MUKHERJEE 89.67 39.5 64.58 General

133 201100267 TAMANNA SANJEEV GUPTA 92.33 36.5 64.42 General

134 201100919 MANDRITA PAUL 84 44.5 64.25 General

135 201101042 UPALABDHA AYAT BHOWMICK 90 38.5 64.25 General

136 201100074 ARITRA BANERJEE 96.67 31.5 64.08 General

137 201100010 AHONA MAITRA 90 38 64 General

138 201100443 ANISH MUKHOPADHYAY 84.33 43.5 63.92 General

139 201100176 SREOSHI CHAKRABORTY 88.33 39.5 63.92 General

140 201100337 ABHIGYAN BHATTACHARYA 84.67 42.5 63.58 General

141 201101211 BIDISHA NAG 83.67 43 63.33 General

142 201100096 RIDDHI BISWAS 89 37.5 63.25 SC

143 201100999 PARAMBRATA CHOWDHURY 94.33 31.5 62.92 General

144 201100549 AURBAGNI CHAKRABARTI 91.67 34 62.83 General

145 201100259 EKARNA DAS 88.67 37 62.83 SC

146 201100112 ARITRA PAUL 90.33 35 62.67 General

147 201100695 HIMIKA DUTTA 88.67 36 62.33 General

148 201100278 AMAN HOSSAIN 85.67 39 62.33 OBC A

149 201100081 DEBAYAN ROY 87 37.5 62.25 General

150 201101007 YASASHREE PAUL 92 32.5 62.25 General

151 201101172 MD IMRUL HOSSAIN 85 39 62 OBC A

152 201100008 SOUMYADIP DAS 80.33 43.5 61.92 General

153 201101111 PRACHURJO DUTTA ROY 76 47.5 61.75 General

154 201100060 APURBA SAHA 85 38.5 61.75 General

155 201100561 PARTHA SARATHI DAS 88 35.5 61.75 SC
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156 201100300 SUMARJANA BISWAS 85.33 38 61.67 SC

157 201100023 CHEWANG RUMBA 92.33 31 61.67 ST

158 201101019 SAYAN KARATI 81.67 41.5 61.58 General

159 201100325 SHARADWATA CHAUDHURI 89.67 33.5 61.58 General

160 201100582 AUROSHREE MALLIK 82.67 39.5 61.08 General

161 201100482 SUDIPTA BISWAS 88.67 33.5 61.08 General

162 201100913 DEBDUT GHOSH 93.67 28.5 61.08 General

163 201100878 ANISHA DEY 92.67 29 60.83 General

164 201100864 RUDRANIL MONDAL 88 33.5 60.75 SC

165 201100686 ASMI SAHARAY 89.33 32 60.67 General

166 201100454 SANIA SAHA 87.67 33.5 60.58 General

167 201100206 ISHANI SINGH 89.33 31.5 60.42 General

168 201100591 RAJASHEE SARKAR 91.33 29.5 60.42 General

169 201100195 SAMPRITI MANNA 92.67 28 60.33 General

170 201101028 SREEJITA DAS 79.67 40.5 60.08 General

171 201100311 AITIJHYA MONDAL 82.67 37.5 60.08 General

172 201100134 RITWIKA GHOSAL 84 36 60 General

173 201100182 RIDDHIMAN SAHA 90 30 60 General

174 201100217 SAMIR TAJ 73.33 46.5 59.92 OBC A

175 201100151 RIYANUR ISLAM 79.67 40 59.83 OBC A

176 201100203 SREEMONTI MAJUMDAR 87 32.5 59.75 General

177 201100041 PRIYANSHU SAHA 93.33 26 59.67 General

178 201100511 SIRSHA BISWAS 81.33 38 59.67 SC

179 201100615 SOHAM GOSWAMI 82.67 36.5 59.58 General

180 201100383 ADRIJA GHOSH 89 30 59.5 General

181 201101156 SOURADEEP ROY 81.33 37.5 59.42 General

182 201100109 SAMPURNA BASU 82.67 36 59.33 General

183 201100493 ASNITA DAS 83.67 35 59.33 General

184 201100390 AVIPSHA SAHA 85.67 33 59.33 General

185 201100640 SOUMYA JYOTI SAIN 91.67 27 59.33 General

186 201100529 SAMPRIKTA DATTA 84 34.5 59.25 General

187 201101236 ASHMIT BANERJEE 85 33.5 59.25 General

188 201100100 VASTAV GHOSH 84.33 34 59.17 OBC B

189 201101089 PUSHPITA ROY 86.33 32 59.17 SC
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190 201100825 BISWANATH RANJIT 82.67 35.5 59.08 SC

191 201100088 AMARTTAN ROY CHOWDHURY 84.67 33 58.83 General

192 201100073 POUSHALI CHATTOPADHYAY 85 32.5 58.75 General

193 201100239 UJAN RAY 93 24.5 58.75 General

194 201101203 DEEPNIL RAY 75.67 41.5 58.58 General

195 201100449 ANIKET DAS 87.67 29.5 58.58 OBC B

196 201101230 SANDHINI ROY 88.67 28 58.33 General

197 201100155 AYUSH BHATTACHARYA 77 39.5 58.25 General

198 201100496 SWARALIPI JANA 82 34.5 58.25 General

199 201100986 AISHIK GIRI 83.33 32.5 57.92 General

200 201100132 SHAMVABI GUHA ROY 77.67 38 57.83 General

201 201100040 KAZI ABID AMAN 79 36.5 57.75 General

202 201100536 UJAN SHYAMAL 71 44 57.5 OBC B

203 201100434 YAMIMA GURUNG 86.33 28.5 57.42 General

204 201101198 ROHNIT PANDEY 89 25.5 57.25 General

205 201100405 PRAKRITI SAHA 82.33 32 57.17 General

206 201100562 SRIJITA MALLICK 85.33 29 57.17 General

207 201100867 RAYAN NA DUTTA 86.33 28 57.17 General

208 201100428 SRIJITA MAJUMDER 88.33 26 57.17 General

209 201101144 DEV PANDAY 76.33 37.5 56.92 General

210 201100082 SENJUTI CHAKRABORTY 88 25.5 56.75 General

211 201100475 SRIJANI DAS 88 25 56.5 General

212 201101218 NANDINI DEBNATH 87 25 56 General

213 201100642 NAVONIL DAS 82.33 29 55.67 General

214 201100479 ABHISHIKTA MAITY 77.33 33 55.17 General

215 201101165 JOYJEET MANDAL 83.33 27 55.17 General

216 201100442 SRIJONI SARKAR 86.67 23.5 55.08 General

217 201100537 AARSHI GANGULY 90 20 55 General

218 201100462 SHARANYA ROY CHOUDHURY 92 18 55 General

219 201100456 ANKITA DUTTA 84.33 25 54.67 General

220 201101169 SAHARSHA BASAK 84 25 54.5 General

221 201101215 SOMASHREE GHOSH 80.33 28.5 54.42 General

222 201100120 SOURJARSHI SEN 87.67 20.5 54.08 General

223 201100577 JEEBIT RANJAN ROY 76.33 31.5 53.92 SC
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224 201101012 AHANA AICH 78.67 29 53.83 General

225 201100892 DEEPSHIKHA DEY 84.67 23 53.83 General

226 201100057 SHAISHAB BAL 81.67 26 53.83 SC

227 201101161 ANANYA BOSE 81 26.5 53.75 General

228 201100654 SK AFIQUE 74 33.5 53.75 OBC A

229 201100084 ABHRADIP PAL 88 19 53.5 General

230 201100127 PRIYANSHU DEY 76.33 30.5 53.42 General

231 201100843 ARINDAM DAS 65 41.5 53.25 SC

232 201100416 USHASI DASGUPTA 79.33 27 53.17 General

233 201100849 TEJAS BHATTACHARYA 75 31 53 General

234 201100470 VIVEK SIKDAR 74.67 31 52.83 SC

235 201100233 SUKRIT KUNDU 78.33 26.5 52.42 General

236 201101041 ROYINA CHINA 82.33 22.5 52.42 General

237 201100031 SAYANHIKA BAYEN 79 25.5 52.25 SC

238 201100870 ARIJIT ROY 81.33 23 52.17 General

239 201100166 SOUMILI LAYEK 75.67 28 51.83 SC

240 201101136 PAULAMI ROY 93 10.5 51.75 General

241 201101039 TAMAGHNA CHAKRABORTY 84 18.5 51.25 General

242 201100804 ABHISAR 75.67 25 50.33 General

243 201100689 IQRA KHAN 70.67 30 50.33 OBC B

244 201100279 SANKALPA DAS 77 23.5 50.25 SC

245 201100521 ANNWESHA BAIDYA 87.67 12.5 50.08 SC

246 201100506 ROOPSA SARDAR 80 20 50 SC

247 201101183 AHANA CHATTOPADHYAY 77 22 49.5 General

248 201100136 SOUMINI MUKHERJEE 82 17 49.5 General

249 201100058 DEEPTANSHU NAG 81.33 17.5 49.42 OBC B

250 201100365 AISHEE CHATTERJEE 78 20.5 49.25 General

251 201100263 SOUMODEEP SAHA 80.33 18 49.17 General

252 201100316 ARPITA DAS 84 14 49 General

253 201101217 ASMITA DEB 85.33 12 48.67 General

254 201100457 UNMESH SARKAR 77.33 20 48.67 SC

255 201100571 SWADHA KUMARI 78.33 18.5 48.42 OBC B-Other
state

256 201100756 ANURAN SAMADDER 83.67 13 48.33 SC

257 201100361 DIPAYAN NANDI 80.67 15.5 48.08 SC
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258 201100736 ARKAPRABHA SAHA 75 21 48 General

259 201100334 AYUSH CHOUDHARY 76.33 19.5 47.92 SC

260 201100858 ISHITA BANERJEE 75.67 20 47.83 General

261 201100902 RITESH MANDAL 68.67 26 47.33 SC

262 201100694 JOYJEET DAS 77.33 16.5 46.92 SC

263 201100046 ARINDAM MONDAL 63.33 29 46.17 SC

264 201101082 SHREYOSHI NAG 75 16.5 45.75 General

265 201100075 ARITRA ROY PRODHAN 59.67 29 44.33 SC

266 201100774 SAYAN ANKUR 64 21 42.5 SC

267 201100626 PRATIBHA DAS 61.33 12 36.67 SC

268 201100760 KAUSTAV DAS 60.67 10 35.33 SC

269 201100746 SREEJANA LAMA 59.33 4 31.67 ST
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Other Boards SC

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 201100916 ANUSREE DAS 94.33 63 78.67

2 201100248 TAPASMIT NASKAR 89.33 62 75.67

3 201100446 KAUSHANI MANDAL 89.67 52.5 71.08

4 201100668 SHOUNAK BACHHAR 91 48.5 69.75
5 201100975 ESHAN MONDAL 94.67 40.5 67.58

6 201101166 SAYAN BISWAS 94 38.5 66.25

7 201100273 DEBJIT BHUNIA 82.67 47.5 65.08

8 201100096 RIDDHI BISWAS 89 37.5 63.25

9 201100259 EKARNA DAS 88.67 37 62.83

10 201100561 PARTHA SARATHI DAS 88 35.5 61.75

11 201100300 SUMARJANA BISWAS 85.33 38 61.67

12 201100864 RUDRANIL MONDAL 88 33.5 60.75

13 201100511 SIRSHA BISWAS 81.33 38 59.67

14 201101089 PUSHPITA ROY 86.33 32 59.17

15 201100825 BISWANATH RANJIT 82.67 35.5 59.08

16 201100577 JEEBIT RANJAN ROY 76.33 31.5 53.92

17 201100057 SHAISHAB BAL 81.67 26 53.83

18 201100843 ARINDAM DAS 65 41.5 53.25

19 201100470 VIVEK SIKDAR 74.67 31 52.83

20 201100031 SAYANHIKA BAYEN 79 25.5 52.25

21 201100166 SOUMILI LAYEK 75.67 28 51.83

22 201100279 SANKALPA DAS 77 23.5 50.25

23 201100521 ANNWESHA BAIDYA 87.67 12.5 50.08

24 201100506 ROOPSA SARDAR 80 20 50

25 201100457 UNMESH SARKAR 77.33 20 48.67

26 201100756 ANURAN SAMADDER 83.67 13 48.33

27 201100361 DIPAYAN NANDI 80.67 15.5 48.08

28 201100334 AYUSH CHOUDHARY 76.33 19.5 47.92

29 201100902 RITESH MANDAL 68.67 26 47.33

30 201100694 JOYJEET DAS 77.33 16.5 46.92

31 201100046 ARINDAM MONDAL 63.33 29 46.17

32 201100075 ARITRA ROY PRODHAN 59.67 29 44.33

33 201100774 SAYAN ANKUR 64 21 42.5
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34 201100626 PRATIBHA DAS 61.33 12 36.67

35 201100760 KAUSTAV DAS 60.67 10 35.33

Other Boards ST

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 201100242 ADITYA SUBBA 94 44 69

2 201100023 CHEWANG RUMBA 92.33 31 61.67

3 201100746 SREEJANA LAMA 59.33 4 31.67

Other Boards OBC A

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 201100303 FAHIM SHAQUIL 80.33 55.5 67.92

2 201100278 AMAN HOSSAIN 85.67 39 62.33

3 201101172 MD IMRUL HOSSAIN 85 39 62

4 201100217 SAMIR TAJ 73.33 46.5 59.92

5 201100151 RIYANUR ISLAM 79.67 40 59.83

6 201100654 SK AFIQUE 74 33.5 53.75
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Other Boards OBC B

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 201100641 SATAJYOTI DAS 84.67 52.5 68.58

2 201101121 SUSHOVAN PAL 87.33 45.5 66.42

3 201100078 SWASTIKA GHOSH 92.67 38.5 65.58

4 201100692 SOUVIK PAUL 91.67 39 65.33

5 201101210 ANIRBAN HALDER 89 41 65

6 201100100 VASTAV GHOSH 84.33 34 59.17

7 201100449 ANIKET DAS 87.67 29.5 58.58

8 201100536 UJAN SHYAMAL 71 44 57.5

9 201100689 IQRA KHAN 70.67 30 50.33

10 201100058 DEEPTANSHU NAG 81.33 17.5 49.42
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West Bengal H. S. Council GeneralGeneral

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Category

1 201100711 PRANJAL GHOSH 96.33 76 86.17 General

2 201100648 ANANDA JANA 97 73 85 General

3 201101268 SYED SAKLAIN KABIR 98 69 83.5 OBC A

4 201100935 SAYAN PAUL 93.33 70 81.67 General

5 201100251 GOLAM HASNAIN 93.33 69.5 81.42 OBC A

6 201100156 MAHAMUDUL HASSAN MOLLA 86.67 76 81.33 General

7 201100281 NEEL MONDAL 90 70.5 80.25 General

8 201100707 KUSHAL GHOSH 98.67 61.5 80.08 OBC B

9 201100406 SOUMADEEP DAS 93.33 65.5 79.42 General

10 201100076 RAFID AMIN 90.33 68 79.17 General

11 201100362 SHUBHRADIP NANDI 98 59.5 78.75 General

12 201101098 ARYYA GHOSH 84.33 72.5 78.42 General

13 201100417 SRIJITA MISRA 96.67 60 78.33 General

14 201101014 RITAM DAS GUPTA 93 63.5 78.25 General

15 201100315 ANUDEEP SINHA 91.33 65 78.17 General

16 201100188 GAIRIKA MUKHOPADHYAY 92 64 78 General

17 201100354 KABITA GORAIN 92.33 63.5 77.92 General

18 201101256 AGNIVA MANDAL 92.67 63 77.83 OBC B

19 201100403 SAYAN BHOWMIK 95.67 60 77.83 General

20 201100544 ATRI PATHAK 93.67 61 77.33 General

21 201101147 SOUHARDA KHAN 90.33 64 77.17 SC

22 201100875 SOHAM RANA 89 63.5 76.25 OBC B

23 201101112 AMRITA NATH 88 64 76 OBC B

24 201100159 SUBRATA MANNA 96.67 55 75.83 General

25 201100413 RITABAN CHAKRABARTI 82.33 69 75.67 General

26 201100587 BORNITA MANDAL 92 58.5 75.25 SC

27 201100121 ARITRA DAS 94.33 55.5 74.92 SC

28 201100318 AYAN DAS 91.67 58 74.83 General

29 201100358 SHUVAYU GHOSH 89 60 74.5 General

30 201101260 AMARJIT GHOSH 93.33 55 74.17 General

31 201100991 MRIGANKA SEKHAR GHOSH 95 52.5 73.75 OBC B

32 201101141 AMARTYA MANDAL 86 60 73 General

33 201101123 SOUMEDHIK BANDYOPADHYAY 87 59 73 General

34 201101237 SNATIK BHATTACHARYA 98 48 73 General
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35 201101076 ARITRA GHOSH 92.33 53.5 72.92 General

36 201100352 POULAMI KAR 97 48.5 72.75 General

37 201101129 DEBAJIT KUMAR NATH 81.67 63.5 72.58 OBC B

38 201100427 ANKUR SAHA 78.67 66.5 72.58 General

39 201101130 SOMASHREE DEB 92.67 52.5 72.58 General

40 201100194 ARITRA MISTRY 88.33 56.5 72.42 SC

41 201100019 UPALABDHI SARKAR 94 50.5 72.25 General

42 201101219 UJJWAL GIRI 96.33 48 72.17 General

43 201101262 AYAN GUCHAIT 89.67 54.5 72.08 General

44 201100274 RIYA MONDAL 91.67 52.5 72.08 General

45 201100723 PRITAM BHUNIA 78 65.5 71.75 General

46 201101146 ARITRA SINGHA ROY 90 53.5 71.75 General

47 201100128 SHIBOM NANDY 83.33 59.5 71.42 General

48 201100660 TATHAGATA MITRA 92.67 50 71.33 General

49 201100604 SURANJANA PAUL 92 50 71 OBC B

50 201100977 SUPRIYO GHOSH 93.33 48.5 70.92 General

51 201100605 PRITHVIRAJ BISWAS 89 52.5 70.75 General

52 201101113 ARKAPRABHA CHANDA 94 46 70 General

53 201100768 RIK KARMAKAR 90.33 49.5 69.92 OBC B

54 201100429 ANANYA MONDAL 90.33 49.5 69.92 General

55 201100340 SURAJIT SINGHAMAHAPATRA 89.33 50 69.67 General

56 201100765 SUJAL BEHERA 81 58 69.5 General

57 201101193 RUPASREE PATHAK 94 45 69.5 General

58 201100860 SAYAK PATRA 77.33 61.5 69.42 General

59 201101238 RITOJA DAS 85.67 53 69.33 General

60 201100670 SHUSMITA SEN 76.33 62 69.17 General

61 201100440 SK RAIHAN ALI 89.67 48.5 69.08 OBC A

62 201100333 APRATIM GUHA 89 49 69 General

63 201100558 SIMRAN GHOSH 88 49 68.5 General

64 201100345 SUPRATIM NANDI 83.33 53.5 68.42 General

65 201100071 BRISTI TALUKDAR 78.67 58 68.33 SC

66 201100243 MAINAAK PAUL 92.67 44 68.33 General

67 201101191 SOBHAN KUMAR MAHATO 84.33 52 68.17 General

68 201101142 ANINDYA BISWAS 90.67 45.5 68.08 SC

69 201101200 SADAF GHANI 85.67 50.5 68.08 OBC A

70 201100408 ANIK SANKAR BISWAS 92.67 43.5 68.08 General

71 201100245 AGRADUT MAJHI 94 42 68 General

72 201100433 SWASTIK BHATTACHARYA 83.33 52.5 67.92 General

73 201100216 ABIR SAMANTA 96.67 39 67.83 General
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74 201101090 SOURAGNIK MITRA 81 54.5 67.75 General

75 201101088 MAHAMUDA ISLAM 80.33 55 67.67 OBC A

76 201100250 SOUHARDYA KANRAR 90 45 67.5 General

77 201100305 TRISHIT MALIK 77.33 57.5 67.42 General

78 201100254 SUMIT BASAK 92.67 42 67.33 General

79 201100664 MRINAL KUNDU 81.33 53 67.17 OBC B

80 201100246 SOUMYABRATA SARKAR 91.67 42.5 67.08 SC

81 201100017 SAYAR NAG 83.33 50.5 66.92 General

82 201100485 CHAYAN MAITY 88.67 45 66.83 General

83 201100628 SAYAN SATPATHI 89 44.5 66.75 General

84 201100211 ARIGHNA GHOSH 88.33 45 66.67 OBC B

85 201100909 SWARNALI SAHA 86.33 47 66.67 General

86 201101153 ARIFUDDIN SEKH 88.67 44.5 66.58 OBC A

87 201100189 IFTIKHAR AHAMED 88.67 44.5 66.58 General

88 201100792 INDRAJIT DAS 83.33 49.5 66.42 OBC B

89 201100070 TULIKA ROY 90.67 42 66.33 OBC B

90 201101188 AVIJIT KARAN 91.67 41 66.33 General

91 201100204 SANLAP DATTA 84 48.5 66.25 General

92 201101239 NIRUPAM MAITY 86.33 46 66.17 General

93 201100404 ANKITA PAUL 87 45 66 OBC B

94 201100665 AHANA CHAKRABORTY 81.33 50.5 65.92 General

95 201100700 ARIJIT DAS 95.33 36.5 65.92 General

96 201100961 ANANYA DAS 88.33 42.5 65.42 General

97 201100287 ASHIF MUSTAFA SHAH 79.67 51 65.33 General

98 201100887 ANKAN BHOWMIK 77 53.5 65.25 OBC B

99 201100933 PRAMANA KUNDU 90.67 39.5 65.08 General

100 201100491 SNEHA DAS 81 49 65 General

101 201100178 RUPAM SARDAR 89.33 40.5 64.92 SC

102 201100675 DEBARGHYA CHATTERJEE 86.33 43.5 64.92 General

103 201100748 SAYAN SAMANTA 84.67 45 64.83 General

104 201100342 RUPAM MAJI 87.67 42 64.83 General

105 201100636 TANUSKA MISRA 89 40.5 64.75 General

106 201101137 SK UMMIUNE HOSSAIN 99 30 64.5 General

107 201100275 SRIJAN GARAI 88.67 40 64.33 General

108 201100045 ARUNIMA MANDAL 84 44 64 OBC B

109 201100846 NAZ PARVIN 90 38 64 OBC A

110 201101061 SUDARSHANA MUKHERJEE 86.33 41.5 63.92 General

111 201100872 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS 82.67 45 63.83 SC

112 201100699 MRITYUNJOY NASKAR 86.67 41 63.83 SC
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113 201100411 SANKET DOLUI 88.67 39 63.83 SC

114 201101212 TRIDIB GHOSH 82.67 45 63.83 General

115 201100291 SHARIB MALLICK 88.33 39 63.67 OBC A

116 201100393 SUKANYA DUTTA 84.33 42.5 63.42 General

117 201101087 SOHAM GHOSH CHOUDHURI 94.33 32.5 63.42 General

118 201101140 MOHIT SARKAR 77 49.5 63.25 OBC B

119 201100981 ARITRA SUTRADHAR 86 40.5 63.25 OBC B

120 201100854 ANTARIP DAS 94 32.5 63.25 OBC B

121 201100959 RAJVIR SHAW 81 45.5 63.25 General

122 201100602 PUSHAN MONDAL 81.33 45 63.17 General

123 201101013 SUCHETAN GHOSH 88.67 37.5 63.08 OBC B

124 201100487 POUSHALI BHATTACHARYYA 78.67 47.5 63.08 General

125 201100752 NIRMALYA DAS 81.67 44.5 63.08 General

126 201100922 SANGKRITI MAJUMDER 84 42 63 General

127 201100721 ANUPAM SARKAR 96 30 63 General

128 201100138 BABUL PRIYO BAGDI 83.33 42.5 62.92 SC

129 201101009 DIPAYAN BHATTACHARJEE 81.67 44 62.83 General

130 201100976 SAYANTAN MAJUMDER 83 42.5 62.75 General

131 201100114 PRANOY DEY 82.33 43 62.67 OBC B

132 201100811 SOUMILI 82.67 42.5 62.58 General

133 201100759 DEEPAN DHAWA 84.67 40.5 62.58 General

134 201100035 TITHI PANDA 87 38 62.5 General

135 201100007 RAKIB SIDDIQUE 77.67 47 62.33 OBC A

136 201100619 ARUNODOY MAITI 79 45.5 62.25 General

137 201100750 AKASH KARMAKAR 85.33 39 62.17 OBC B

138 201100789 SANI NIGAM MONDAL 88.33 36 62.17 OBC A

139 201100837 INDRANI RAY 81.33 43 62.17 General

140 201100179 SAPTARSHI HAJRA 76.67 47.5 62.08 General

141 201100370 SOUPTIK ROY 79 45 62 General

142 201100989 SOUMYAJIT BANERJEE 88 36 62 General

143 201100550 RUPAM SAHA 87.67 36 61.83 OBC B

144 201100163 ADITY LAI 90.33 33 61.67 OBC B

145 201101091 TRISHAN PAUL 76.33 47 61.67 General

146 201100231 MD ZUBAIR SYED 80.33 43 61.67 General

147 201100452 MOUPRIYA SHIL 85.33 38 61.67 General

148 201101032 SOUVIK SUIN 80 43 61.5 SC

149 201100612 DIGANTA KUNDU 80 43 61.5 General

150 201101003 SABARNA GUHA 84 39 61.5 General

151 201100148 ADARSHA GHOSH 78.33 44.5 61.42 OBC B
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152 201100589 LISAN AHMED 84.67 38 61.33 OBC A

153 201100215 DEBOSMITA HALDER 75.33 47 61.17 General

154 201101110 MAINAK NEOGY 86.33 36 61.17 General

155 201100842 SOUMYADEEP BISWAS 87.33 35 61.17 General

156 201100722 RAUNIK DUTTA 87.67 34.5 61.08 OBC B

157 201100113 SAPTASWA ROY 87 35 61 General

158 201101103 SAYAN ROUTH 79.33 42.5 60.92 General

159 201100357 ADRIJA GHOSH 86.33 35 60.67 General

160 201101201 SUHANA KHATUN 83.67 37.5 60.58 OBC A

161 201100264 SUJOY SARKAR 75.33 45.5 60.42 SC

162 201100152 TUHI GHOSH 76.33 44.5 60.42 General

163 201100407 ROUNAK PAL 78.33 42.5 60.42 General

164 201100236 SAYANTAN GHOSH 84.67 36 60.33 OBC B

165 201100423 BIDI RANJAN MONDAL 80.33 40 60.17 General

166 201100501 HRIDKAMAL SARKAR 85.67 34.5 60.08 SC

167 201101035 ATANU SAHA 91 29 60 SC

168 201100453 AHANA CHAKRABORTY 78 42 60 General

169 201100445 AHANA BASU 80.33 39.5 59.92 General

170 201100061 PRATTUSHA DAS 88.67 31 59.83 SC

171 201100710 SHREYAN SAHA 81.67 38 59.83 General

172 201101290 ARKAPRAVA JANA 88.67 30.5 59.58 General

173 201100965 SAYANDIP BANERJEE 86.67 32 59.33 General

174 201101226 MEGHNA MONDAL MISS 80 38.5 59.25 General

175 201100987 SWASTIKA BHATTACHARYA 84 34.5 59.25 General

176 201100732 ANJAN DATTA 91.33 27 59.17 OBC B

177 201100500 PRERNA BERA 79.33 39 59.17 General

178 201100962 HRITAM SANGRAM 83.33 35 59.17 General

179 201100995 CHANDRAJIT RAY 83 35 59 General

180 201101072 SWASTIKA KARMAKAR 78.67 39 58.83 General

181 201100827 SUBHAM CHAKRABORTTY 87.33 30 58.67 General

182 201100775 SAPTAK MAJUMDAR 90.67 26.5 58.58 General

183 201100133 SRISHAN SAHANI 77 40 58.5 General

184 201100763 RISHIRAJ DEBNATH 85.33 31.5 58.42 OBC B

185 201100364 PREKSHA GANGULY 89.33 27.5 58.42 General

186 201100524 SOUVIK SAMUI 90.33 26.5 58.42 General

187 201100401 SRUTI GHOSH 85.67 31 58.33 General

188 201100791 BIPASHA GHOSH 82 34.5 58.25 General

189 201100292 ANKIT MONDAL 83.33 33 58.17 SC

190 201100085 ARINDAM GUCHHAIT 77.67 38.5 58.08 OBC B
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191 201100032 SAYAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 76 40 58 General

192 201101048 SRIJAN MANNA 89.67 26 57.83 General

193 201100378 SOUVIK MONDAL 92.67 23 57.83 General

194 201100469 KOUSHANI BISWAS 87.33 28 57.67 General

195 201100618 SOUMYAJIT DAS 84.67 30.5 57.58 OBC B

196 201100684 ADRIJA ADAK 85.67 29.5 57.58 General

197 201100912 SAPTAK NASKAR 80 35 57.5 SC

198 201100704 SUVAJIT SASMAL 77 38 57.5 General

199 201101160 KARABI GHOSH 84 31 57.5 General

200 201100718 RITTIKA MIDYA 81.67 33 57.33 General

201 201101004 RANJITA JANA 85 29.5 57.25 SC

202 201100465 EESHANI GHOSH 77.33 37 57.17 General

203 201100822 SANKET JANA 87.33 27 57.17 General

204 201100983 RUPAK BISWAS 82.67 31.5 57.08 General

205 201100038 SRIJA MUKHOPADHYAY 75 39 57 General

206 201100225 RAJATSHUVRA ROY 74.33 39 56.67 OBC B

207 201100817 DATTATREYA MOHANTA 80 33 56.5 General

208 201101050 RAMYA DAS 75.33 37.5 56.42 General

209 201100221 NUR HOSSAIN 87.67 25 56.33 OBC A

210 201100677 TUHINA DHAR 82.67 29.5 56.08 General

211 201101254 SOHAM CHAKRABORTY 75.33 36.5 55.92 General

212 201100663 SAYAN HAZARI 85.33 26.5 55.92 General

213 201100063 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY 87 24 55.5 General

214 201100921 BARSHA HALDER 68.33 42 55.17 SC

215 201101109 DIBYENDU CHAKRAVARTY 80.67 29.5 55.08 General

216 201100069 SK SOHAN ISLAM 73.33 36.5 54.92 OBC A

217 201100460 KABIR KHAN 85.67 24 54.83 OBC B

218 201100353 ISHITA MONDAL 83.67 26 54.83 General

219 201100795 RUPASMITA MONDAL 82 27.5 54.75 SC

220 201100966 SEKH AKIBUR RAHAMAN 90 19.5 54.75 OBC A

221 201100261 ABHIJIT SAMANTA 75.33 34 54.67 General

222 201101106 PRITHEE DAS 86.33 23 54.67 General

223 201100749 MAKSUD SIDDIQUI 81.67 27.5 54.58 OBC A

224 201101011 BISWENDU MAHATA 91.67 17 54.33 OBC B

225 201100197 ASMI BHATTACHARYA 77.67 31 54.33 General

226 201100269 DEEPTANEEL DEY 76 32.5 54.25 General

227 201100947 ATANU ATANU GIRI 76.33 31.5 53.92 General

228 201100350 MD SELIM 69.67 38 53.83 OBC A

229 201100592 SAMIM HOSEN SARDAR 75.67 32 53.83 OBC A
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230 201100530 NAYANANSHU GARAI 75 32.5 53.75 General

231 201100925 SHAUMICK PATRA 84 23.5 53.75 General

232 201100039 SHUBHAYU CHAKRABORTY 77.33 30 53.67 General

233 201100062 SIRSENDU DAS 68.33 38.5 53.42 OBC B

234 201100432 MANAS HALDER 72 34.5 53.25 SC

235 201100691 SOHANUL BISWAS 79.67 26.5 53.08 OBC A

236 201100669 SOUBHIK PAL 88 18 53 General

237 201100742 SHREYODEEP SASMAL 78 27.5 52.75 General

238 201100232 GOURAV NATH 75.67 29.5 52.58 General

239 201100200 KRISHNA GOPAL PAIRA 86 18.5 52.25 OBC B

240 201100410 KANIKA MANDAL 87.33 17 52.17 General

241 201100400 TIRTHADEEP GHOSH 79.67 24.5 52.08 General

242 201101209 OISHI SARKAR 73.33 30.5 51.92 SC

243 201100532 NILUFA YEASMIN 78.33 25.5 51.92 OBC A

244 201100168 SUDIPTA BAR 78.67 25 51.83 SC

245 201100143 SULAGNA DAS 68.33 35 51.67 SC

246 201101081 SABINA YASMIN 85.67 17.5 51.58 OBC A

247 201100252 TISTA CHOWDHURY 77.33 25.5 51.42 General

248 201100881 KOUSIK SADHU 83 19.5 51.25 General

249 201100702 SUPRATIM SANNYASI 82.67 19.5 51.08 SC

250 201100599 SOURAV CHANDRA 85 17 51 OBC B

251 201100926 KAUSHANI SAMADDAR 72.33 29.5 50.92 SC

252 201100347 NIRANKA GHOSH 75 26 50.5 General

253 201100737 SOUMYAJIT MAITY 83 18 50.5 General

254 201100988 SAIKAT BANERJEE 82.33 18.5 50.42 General

255 201100758 SHAHID AFRIDI 75 25 50 OBC A

256 201100169 ARTIKA GHOSH 84.67 15 49.83 OBC B

257 201100857 SOUMIK BISOI 77 22.5 49.75 SC

258 201101296 DEBASMITA BAIRAGI 69.33 30 49.67 SC

259 201100996 PRADIPTA MAZUMDAR 67.67 31.5 49.58 SC

260 201100739 SHUBHAJIT MANDAL 77 21.5 49.25 SC

261 201100502 PARAMITA UKIL 82 16.5 49.25 General

262 201100784 PURBADRI MODAK 79.33 19 49.17 OBC B

263 201100666 SAYAN RANJIT 81.67 16.5 49.08 SC

264 201100974 SAMMUKTA GHOSH 75.67 22.5 49.08 General

265 201100914 ARIF SARDAR 69 29 49 OBC A

266 201100886 ANIKET GWALIYA 64.33 33 48.67 SC

267 201100958 APRATIM GHOSH 69.33 27.5 48.42 OBC B

268 201100556 DIPAK JANA 84.67 12 48.33 General
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269 201101067 DIPTANGSHU DAS 68.67 27.5 48.08 SC

270 201100240 ANISHA MARDI 72 24 48 ST

271 201100339 PRITHA DAS 62.33 33.5 47.92 SC

272 201100877 TANISHA DALAL 69.33 26.5 47.92 OBC B

273 201100324 SOUVIK AHMED 68.33 27.5 47.92 OBC A

274 201100963 SAYAN HALDER 75.67 19 47.33 SC

275 201101056 SAMIM ROUSHAN 80.67 13 46.83 OBC A

276 201100545 TRISHA DAS 67 26 46.5 SC

277 201101281 TIRTHA MAJUMDAR 85.33 7.5 46.42 SC

278 201101250 ANUSRI PANDIT 66.67 25.5 46.08 SC

279 201100920 SUVRANU GHOSH 77.67 14.5 46.08 General

280 201101095 ARYA SANYAL 79.67 12.5 46.08 General

281 201100678 KUSHAL MANDAL 71.33 20 45.67 SC

282 201100090 ATREYI MAITY 65.33 25.5 45.42 SC

283 201100891 RENAISSANCE BISWAS 61.67 28.5 45.08 SC

284 201101133 DIBYENDU DHALI 85 3.5 44.25 General

285 201101000 BIJOY BISWAS 68 20 44 SC

286 201100295 ANKIT HALDER 68 19.5 43.75 SC

287 201100184 ANIKET DAS 74.33 13 43.67 OBC A

288 201100174 SUJIT DAS 74.67 12.5 43.58 SC

289 201100005 WRITABRATA GHOSH 71.33 15.5 43.42 OBC B

290 201100313 SAGEN HEMBRAM 61 25 43 ST

291 201100158 ANUBHAB MONDAL 68.67 16.5 42.58 SC

292 201100249 DIGANTO SARKAR 65.67 18.5 42.08 SC

293 201101152 SOUGATA SAHOO 76.67 7.5 42.08 General

294 201100951 SARNA MURMU 60 24 42 ST

295 201101155 SHATORUP SARKAR 76.33 7.5 41.92 SC

296 201100420 ISHITA CHOWDHURY 68.33 14 41.17 OBC B

297 201101080 KAZI MD SAAD 78 4 41 OBC B

298 201100080 SAYAN KUMAR ROY 76.67 3.5 40.08 SC

299 201100397 ARUN MAL 58.67 21.5 40.08 SC

300 201100284 SOMDATTA DAS 60.67 18.5 39.58 SC

U.G. Physics- 20



West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 201101147 SOUHARDA KHAN 90.33 64 77.17

2 201100587 BORNITA MANDAL 92 58.5 75.25

3 201100121 ARITRA DAS 94.33 55.5 74.92

4 201100194 ARITRA MISTRY 88.33 56.5 72.42

5 201100071 BRISTI TALUKDAR 78.67 58 68.33

6 201101142 ANINDYA BISWAS 90.67 45.5 68.08

7 201100246 SOUMYABRATA SARKAR 91.67 42.5 67.08

8 201100178 RUPAM SARDAR 89.33 40.5 64.92

9 201100872 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS 82.67 45 63.83

10 201100699 MRITYUNJOY NASKAR 86.67 41 63.83

11 201100411 SANKET DOLUI 88.67 39 63.83

12 201100138 BABUL PRIYO BAGDI 83.33 42.5 62.92

13 201101032 SOUVIK SUIN 80 43 61.5

14 201100264 SUJOY SARKAR 75.33 45.5 60.42

15 201100501 HRIDKAMAL SARKAR 85.67 34.5 60.08

16 201101035 ATANU SAHA 91 29 60

17 201100061 PRATTUSHA DAS 88.67 31 59.83

18 201100292 ANKIT MONDAL 83.33 33 58.17

19 201100912 SAPTAK NASKAR 80 35 57.5

20 201101004 RANJITA JANA 85 29.5 57.25

21 201100921 BARSHA HALDER 68.33 42 55.17

22 201100795 RUPASMITA MONDAL 82 27.5 54.75

23 201100432 MANAS HALDER 72 34.5 53.25

24 201101209 OISHI SARKAR 73.33 30.5 51.92

25 201100168 SUDIPTA BAR 78.67 25 51.83

26 201100143 SULAGNA DAS 68.33 35 51.67

27 201100702 SUPRATIM SANNYASI 82.67 19.5 51.08

28 201100926 KAUSHANI SAMADDAR 72.33 29.5 50.92

29 201100857 SOUMIK BISOI 77 22.5 49.75

30 201101296 DEBASMITA BAIRAGI 69.33 30 49.67

31 201100996 PRADIPTA MAZUMDAR 67.67 31.5 49.58

32 201100739 SHUBHAJIT MANDAL 77 21.5 49.25

33 201100666 SAYAN RANJIT 81.67 16.5 49.08

34 201100886 ANIKET GWALIYA 64.33 33 48.67
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35 201101067 DIPTANGSHU DAS 68.67 27.5 48.08

36 201100339 PRITHA DAS 62.33 33.5 47.92

37 201100963 SAYAN HALDER 75.67 19 47.33

38 201100545 TRISHA DAS 67 26 46.5

39 201101281 TIRTHA MAJUMDAR 85.33 7.5 46.42

40 201101250 ANUSRI PANDIT 66.67 25.5 46.08

41 201100678 KUSHAL MANDAL 71.33 20 45.67

42 201100090 ATREYI MAITY 65.33 25.5 45.42

43 201100891 RENAISSANCE BISWAS 61.67 28.5 45.08

44 201101000 BIJOY BISWAS 68 20 44

45 201100295 ANKIT HALDER 68 19.5 43.75

46 201100174 SUJIT DAS 74.67 12.5 43.58

47 201100158 ANUBHAB MONDAL 68.67 16.5 42.58

48 201100249 DIGANTO SARKAR 65.67 18.5 42.08

49 201101155 SHATORUP SARKAR 76.33 7.5 41.92

50 201100080 SAYAN KUMAR ROY 76.67 3.5 40.08

51 201100397 ARUN MAL 58.67 21.5 40.08

52 201100284 SOMDATTA DAS 60.67 18.5 39.58

53 201100494 SANJIV KUMAR BISWAS 64 15 39.5

54 201100616 DEBDATTA PRAMANIK 56.33 21 38.67

55 201101036 ANANYA PRAMANIK 61.67 15.5 38.58

56 201100310 RAJ MONDAL 65.33 9.5 37.42

57 201100910 PINAKI MONDAL 57 17.5 37.25

58 201100888 RUPSA SAHA 58.33 15.5 36.92

59 201101181 SABUJ BISWAS 68.67 0 34.33

60 201100578 UTSAV DAS 59.33 7.5 33.42

61 201100424 HARSH BISHWAKARMA 56.67 7.5 32.08
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West Bengal H. S. Council STST

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 201100240 ANISHA MARDI 72 24 48

2 201100313 SAGEN HEMBRAM 61 25 43

3 201100951 SARNA MURMU 60 24 42
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West Bengal H. S. Council OBC AOBC A

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 201101268 SYED SAKLAIN KABIR 98 69 83.5

2 201100251 GOLAM HASNAIN 93.33 69.5 81.42

3 201100440 SK RAIHAN ALI 89.67 48.5 69.08

4 201101200 SADAF GHANI 85.67 50.5 68.08

5 201101088 MAHAMUDA ISLAM 80.33 55 67.67

6 201101153 ARIFUDDIN SEKH 88.67 44.5 66.58

7 201100846 NAZ PARVIN 90 38 64

8 201100291 SHARIB MALLICK 88.33 39 63.67

9 201100007 RAKIB SIDDIQUE 77.67 47 62.33

10 201100789 SANI NIGAM MONDAL 88.33 36 62.17

11 201100589 LISAN AHMED 84.67 38 61.33

12 201101201 SUHANA KHATUN 83.67 37.5 60.58

13 201100221 NUR HOSSAIN 87.67 25 56.33

14 201100069 SK SOHAN ISLAM 73.33 36.5 54.92

15 201100966 SEKH AKIBUR RAHAMAN 90 19.5 54.75

16 201100749 MAKSUD SIDDIQUI 81.67 27.5 54.58

17 201100350 MD SELIM 69.67 38 53.83

18 201100592 SAMIM HOSEN SARDAR 75.67 32 53.83

19 201100691 SOHANUL BISWAS 79.67 26.5 53.08

20 201100532 NILUFA YEASMIN 78.33 25.5 51.92

21 201101081 SABINA YASMIN 85.67 17.5 51.58

22 201100758 SHAHID AFRIDI 75 25 50

23 201100914 ARIF SARDAR 69 29 49

24 201100324 SOUVIK AHMED 68.33 27.5 47.92

25 201101056 SAMIM ROUSHAN 80.67 13 46.83

26 201100184 ANIKET DAS 74.33 13 43.67
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West Bengal H. S. Council OBC BOBC B

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 201100707 KUSHAL GHOSH 98.67 61.5 80.08

2 201101256 AGNIVA MANDAL 92.67 63 77.83

3 201100875 SOHAM RANA 89 63.5 76.25

4 201101112 AMRITA NATH 88 64 76

5 201100991 MRIGANKA SEKHAR GHOSH 95 52.5 73.75

6 201101129 DEBAJIT KUMAR NATH 81.67 63.5 72.58

7 201100604 SURANJANA PAUL 92 50 71

8 201100768 RIK KARMAKAR 90.33 49.5 69.92

9 201100664 MRINAL KUNDU 81.33 53 67.17

10 201100211 ARIGHNA GHOSH 88.33 45 66.67

11 201100792 INDRAJIT DAS 83.33 49.5 66.42

12 201100070 TULIKA ROY 90.67 42 66.33

13 201100404 ANKITA PAUL 87 45 66

14 201100887 ANKAN BHOWMIK 77 53.5 65.25

15 201100045 ARUNIMA MANDAL 84 44 64

16 201101140 MOHIT SARKAR 77 49.5 63.25

17 201100981 ARITRA SUTRADHAR 86 40.5 63.25

18 201100854 ANTARIP DAS 94 32.5 63.25

19 201101013 SUCHETAN GHOSH 88.67 37.5 63.08

20 201100114 PRANOY DEY 82.33 43 62.67

21 201100750 AKASH KARMAKAR 85.33 39 62.17

22 201100550 RUPAM SAHA 87.67 36 61.83

23 201100163 ADITY LAI 90.33 33 61.67

24 201100148 ADARSHA GHOSH 78.33 44.5 61.42

25 201100722 RAUNIK DUTTA 87.67 34.5 61.08

26 201100236 SAYANTAN GHOSH 84.67 36 60.33

27 201100732 ANJAN DATTA 91.33 27 59.17

28 201100763 RISHIRAJ DEBNATH 85.33 31.5 58.42

29 201100085 ARINDAM GUCHHAIT 77.67 38.5 58.08

30 201100618 SOUMYAJIT DAS 84.67 30.5 57.58

31 201100225 RAJATSHUVRA ROY 74.33 39 56.67

32 201100460 KABIR KHAN 85.67 24 54.83

33 201101011 BISWENDU MAHATA 91.67 17 54.33

34 201100062 SIRSENDU DAS 68.33 38.5 53.42

35 201100200 KRISHNA GOPAL PAIRA 86 18.5 52.25
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36 201100599 SOURAV CHANDRA 85 17 51

37 201100169 ARTIKA GHOSH 84.67 15 49.83

38 201100784 PURBADRI MODAK 79.33 19 49.17

39 201100958 APRATIM GHOSH 69.33 27.5 48.42

40 201100877 TANISHA DALAL 69.33 26.5 47.92

41 201100005 WRITABRATA GHOSH 71.33 15.5 43.42

42 201100420 ISHITA CHOWDHURY 68.33 14 41.17

43 201101080 KAZI MD SAAD 78 4 41

P.D. Category (Combined)
The following candidates applied under PD category:

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 201100215 DEBOSMITA HALDER 75.33 47 61.17 General

2 201100722 RAUNIK DUTTA 87.67 34.5 61.08 OBC B

 Person with disability  above 40% or more will  only  be considered for
admission under PD category under RPD Act, 2016.

 July 16,  2024 at  2:00 pm: Applicants  under  PD  category for
admission to U.G. course in Physics for the session 2024- 25 will have to
appear before an expert committee constituted by the University, at Prof.
Anita  Banerjee  Memorial  Hall  (Ground  Floor,  U.G Arts  Building),
Jadavpur  University  (Main  Campus). They  are  advised  to  bring  their
original  Disability  certificate  and  Handicapped  I-Card  issued  by
relevant authority.
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